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 21 19AMRITSAR  4321 D025920  2 0 0 0 24350 INDIA  6

 124 119JALANDHAR  4321 D025942  5-11 0 0 164350 INDIA  0

 44 45HOSHIARPUR  4321 D031400 -1-2 0 0 14350 INDIA  1

 19 12GURDASPUR  4321 D031678  7 0 0 0 74350 INDIA  4

 201 175PATHANKOT  4321 D031902  26-2 0 0 284350 INDIA  1

 8 8KAPURTHALA  4321 D033471  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 34 34LEH  4321 D037724  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  20

 28 27SAMBA  4321 D038732  1 0 0 0 14350 INDIA  6

 45 46KARTARPUR  4321 D039472 -1-5 0 0 44350 INDIA  0

 29 36AMRITSAR GREATER  4321 D041590 -7-8 0 1 04350 INDIA  1

 38 38DHARAMSALA  4321 D041594  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  4

 52 43AMRITSAR GOLDEN TEMPLE  4321 D042606  9 0 0 0 94350 INDIA  1

 63 104AMRITSAR CIVIL LINES  4321 D045818 -41-43 0 0 24350 INDIA  1

 0 13DASUYA GREATER  6321 D045820 -13-13 0 0 04350 INDIA  4

 30 30JALANDHAR SEWAK  4321 D045821  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 80 74AMRITSAR VISHAL  4321 D048449  6-2 0 0 84350 INDIA  1

 27 30ANANDPUR SAHIB  4321 D049586 -3-3 0 0 04350 INDIA  6

 26 22NAKODAR GREATER  4321 D050104  4 0 0 0 44350 INDIA  1

 26 18JALANDHAR CENTRAL  4321 D051012  8 0 0 0 84350 INDIA  1

 17 15JALANDHAR CANTONMENT CENTRAL  4321 D052554  2-2 0 0 44350 INDIA  1

 24 20BANGA MEHAK  4321 D053420  4 0 0 0 44350 INDIA  0

 0 14JALANDHAR EAST  6321 D053841 -15-15 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 20 20JALANDHAR INVESTORS  4321 D054098  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 86 96PATHANKOT GREATER  4321 D054100 -10-11 0 0 14350 INDIA  1

 24 24PHAGWARA SERVICE  4321 D055447  0-1 0 0 14350 INDIA  0

 10 10JALANDHAR POOJA  4321 D055716  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  9

 16 19BEGOWAL  4321 D056203 -3-4 0 0 14350 INDIA  2

 25 18MUKANDPUR  4321 D056368  7 0 0 0 74350 INDIA  2

 53 51ADAMPUR DOABA  4321 D056607  2 0 0 1 14350 INDIA  4

 7 7QADIAN ROYAL  4321 D057442  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 15 15SULTANPUR LODHI ROYAL  4321 D057474  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 31 31GURDASPUR ROYAL  4321 D057518  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  19

 35 34PHAGWARA ROYAL  4321 D057688  1-2 0 0 34350 INDIA  1

 9 9DHARIWAL ROYAL  4321 D057853  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  8

 19 16JALANDHAR CROWN  4321 D058350  3 0 0 0 34350 INDIA  4

 13 9AMRITSAR REGENCY  4321 D058835  4 0 1 0 34350 INDIA  1

 61 57PATHANKOT SERVICE  4321 D059685  4 0 0 0 44350 INDIA  1

 8 5REHANA JATTAN KOHINOOR  4321 D061892  3 0 0 0 34350 INDIA  1

 119 114BATALA SMILE  4321 D062673  5 0 0 0 54350 INDIA  1
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 26 20BANGA CITY SMILE  4321 D063158  6 0 0 0 64350 INDIA  1

 22 20PHAGWARA SMILE  4321 D063274  2 0 0 0 24350 INDIA  1

 44 44SULTANPUR LODHI  4321 D063329  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 9 9JALANDHAR GRACE  4321 D064935  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  9

 30 30NURMAHAL GAURAV  4321 D066892  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  3

 28 29NURMAHAL CITY  4321 D066893 -1-4 0 1 24350 INDIA  1

 55 57SULTANPUR LODHI GAURAV  4321 D066928 -2-12 0 6 44350 INDIA  2

 16 16KAHNUWAN GAURAV  4321 D066930  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  29

 55 52TANDA GOURAV  4321 D067000  3 0 0 0 34350 INDIA  1

 20 20PHAGWARA GOLD  4321 D068949  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  8

 15 15QADIAN ACTION  4321 D077538  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  8

 12 12HOSHIARPUR ACTION  4321 D077714  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  8

 9 9HARCHOWAL CHETNA  4321 D084082  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  20

 23 19UDHAMPUR AASTHA  4321 D089481  4-1 0 0 54350 INDIA  1

 20 20KAPURTHALA ESTATE  4321 D092339  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 22 17BILGA AASTHA  4321 D095525  5 0 0 0 54350 INDIA  1

 19 18KAHNUWAN DIAMOND  4321 D101749  1 0 0 0 14350 INDIA  0

 13 13PHAGWARA DIAMOND  4321 D101754  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  13

 48 48BATALA LOTUS  4321 D103552  0-2 0 2 04350 INDIA  6

 0 11UDHANWAL GAURAV  6321 D104418 -11-11 0 0 04350 INDIA  1

 7 7PHAGWARA KINGS  4321 D106507  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  13

 5 6PHILLAUR RAJ  4321 D107198 -1-1 0 0 04350 INDIA  6

 19 19JANDIALA GREATER  4321 D108858  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  11

 34 29RAYYA BEAS KNIGHTS  4321 D108863  5 0 0 4 14350 INDIA  2

 10 10HOSHIARPUR PREET  4321 D109008  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 44 42SUJANPUR HARMAN  4321 D112151  2-3 0 0 54350 INDIA  1

 13 12BATALA HARMAN  4321 D115102  1 0 0 0 14350 INDIA  1

 12 12JALANDHAR SARTAJ  4321 D115206  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  14

 29 30TANDA HARMAN  4321 D115766 -1-10 0 3 64350 INDIA  0

 10 10SULTANPUR LODHI PRINCE  4321 D117862  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 0 30BEGOWAL PRINCE  6321 D117863 -30-30 0 0 04350 INDIA  1

 16 14HOSHIARPUR PRINCE  4321 D117864  2 0 0 0 24350 INDIA  2

 49 47BATALA PRINCE  4321 D117865  2 0 0 0 24350 INDIA  1

 6 6PHAGWARA HARMONY  4321 D118042  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 37 35Batala Muskan  4321 D120322  2-1 0 0 34350 INDIA  1

 4 4Kapurthala Muskan  4321 D120812  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 18 24Phagwara Vishwas  4321 D123154 -6-9 0 1 24350 INDIA  4

 0 7Bhogpur Vishwas  6321 D123216 -7-7 0 0 04350 INDIA  1

 45 44Bholath Vishwas  4321 D123250  1 0 0 0 14350 INDIA  1
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 15 15Sultanpur Lodhi Original  4321 D123585  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 9 7Amritsar Mid Town  4321 D124234  2 0 0 0 24350 INDIA  2

 23 4Sultanpur Lodhi Harman Campus  4321 D124352  19-1 0 0 204350 INDIA  2

 18 4Sultanpur Lodhi Central Campus  4321 D124503  14-1 0 0 154350 INDIA  2

 15 7Hoshiarpur Vishwas  4321 D125029  8 0 0 0 84350 INDIA  6

 35 35Kapurthala Friends Bandgi  4321 D125846  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 22 22Nawanshahr Gold Bandgi  4321 D125847  0-3 0 0 34350 INDIA  1

 22 22Begowal Diamond Bandgi  4321 D125954  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 0 14Amritsar Paras Bandgi  6321 D125984 -14-16 0 0 24350 INDIA  1

 9 8Mehtiana Gold Bandgi  4321 D126405  1 0 0 0 14350 INDIA  5

 16 23Begowal Royal Bandgi  4321 D126476 -7-9 1 1 04350 INDIA  1

 40 47Begowal Sewa  4321 D128384 -7-7 0 0 04350 INDIA  0

 21 21Raja Sahib Sewa  4321 D129186  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 6 6Pathankot Fortune  4321 D129253  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  8

 245 218Batala Sewa  4321 D131187  27 0 0 0 274350 INDIA  1

 0 5Jalandhar Kings  6321 D132284 -5-5 0 0 04350 INDIA  1

 7 9Banga Nischay  4321 D132813 -2-3 0 0 14350 INDIA  0

 22 22Nakodar  4321 D134717  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  16

 7 6Phagwara Kanwar  4321 D136551  1-1 0 1 14350 INDIA  1

 30 29Pathankot Star  4321 D139320  1 0 0 0 14350 INDIA  1

 11 11Hoshiarpur Classic  4321 D139360  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 0 19Phagwara City  6321 D140255 -19-19 0 0 04350 INDIA  1

 24 22Jalandhar Fateh  4321 D141987  2-24 0 24 24350 INDIA  0

 8 4Jalandhar Vishwas  4321 D141989  4 0 0 0 44350 INDIA  1

 37 37Batala Fateh  4321 D142054  0-6 0 0 64350 INDIA  2

 8 4Nangal Fateh  4321 D142057  4 0 0 0 44350 INDIA  1

 20 8Jalandhar Swarn  4321 D142297  12-1 0 0 134350 INDIA  1

 3 3Amritsar Fateh  4321 D142446  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  14

 25 25Phagwara  4321 D142455  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 6 6Begowal Fateh  4321 D142623  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  1

 9 9Kahnuwan Fateh  4321 D142754  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  18

 17 17Nadala Vishwas  4321 D142787  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  10

 36 35Tanda Fateh  4321 D143017  1-2 0 0 34350 INDIA  1

 6 3Phagwara Fateh  4321 D143205  3-2 0 3 24350 INDIA  0

 21 21Amritsar Mission Fateh  4321 D144211  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  13

 23 22Nurmahal Fateh  4321 D144442  1 0 0 0 14350 INDIA  4

 9 9Nurmahal Dream  4321 D144489  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  26

 16 13Amritsar Sewa Hi Bandgi Active  4321 D147661  3 0 1 0 24350 INDIA  7

 5 5Hoshiarpur Sargun Active  4321 D147662  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7
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 18 13Nawanshahr Active  4321 D147891  5 0 0 0 54350 INDIA  1

 11 9Mukandpur Active  4321 D147947  2 0 0 0 24350 INDIA  6

 8 12Hoshiarpur Samarpan Active  4321 D148356 -4-4 0 0 04350 INDIA  1

 83 94Sujanpur Main Active  4321 D148377 -11-17 0 2 44350 INDIA  0

 6 6Pathankot Aradhya  4321 D149235  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  8

 6 6Pathankot Roam Active  4321 D149237  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 5 5Damtal Greater Active  4321 D149298  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  8

 6 6Damtal Main Active  4321 D149299  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  8

 8 8Pathankot Ingenious Active  4321 D149323  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  43

 5 5Damtal Active  4321 D149327  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 7 7Pathankot Bharat Active  4321 D149328  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 6 6Begowal Royal Bandagi Diamond  Active  4321 D149419  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  2

 0 57Begowal Royal Bandgi Smile Active  6321 D149420 -57-57 0 0 04350 INDIA  2

 6 6Pathankot Muskan Active  4321 D149536  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 0 49Begowal Royal Bandgi Silver Active  6321 D149617 -49-49 0 0 04350 INDIA  1

 10 5Phagwara Star Serve  4321 D151826  5 0 0 0 54350 INDIA  2

 27 30Batala Sangam Serve  4321 D151866 -3-30 0 27 04350 INDIA  1

 32 31Pathankot Smile Serve  4321 D152683  1 0 0 0 14350 INDIA  1

 0 23Pathankot Armaan  6321 D156074 -23-23 0 0 04350 INDIA  11

 11 7Hoshiarpur Royal  4321 D156401  4 0 0 0 44350 INDIA  1

 13 13Batala Dream Armaan  4321 D156769  0-2 0 0 24350 INDIA  6

 23 23Phagwara Greater Armaan  4321 D157162  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  10

 20 20Kartarpur Armaan  4321 D157263  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  1

 67 55Pathankot Pride  4321 D157804  12 0 0 0 124350 INDIA  0

 14 14Amritsar Friends Forever Rihan  4321 D172807  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  7

 15 21Jammu Rihan  4321 D172897 -6-12 0 0 64350 INDIA  1

 24 20Batala Parth Rihan  4321 D173275  4-2 0 2 44350 INDIA  1

 20 31Phagwara Champion Rihan  4321 D177674 -11-20 0 2 74350 INDIA  0

 0 9Phagwara Smart Rihan  6321 D177832 -9-9 0 0 04350 INDIA  4

 0 120Bhikhiwind Jot  6321 D178062 -120-120 0 0 04350 INDIA  2

 20 20Kathua Rihan  4321 D178074  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  16

 0 4Begowal Royal Bandgi Rihan  6321 D178161 -4-5 0 0 14350 INDIA  7

 0 102Bhogpur Gurfateh  6321 D178604 -102-102 0 0 04350 INDIA  2

 9 17Jalandhar Gurfateh Sartaj  4321 D179274 -8-8 0 0 04350 INDIA  1

 0 25Pathankot Rihan Khosla  6321 D179842 -25-30 0 5 04350 INDIA  6

 3 21Pathankot Rihan Campus  4321 D181405 -18-18 0 0 04350 INDIA  1

 21 21Pathankot Onkar Campus  4321 D181646  0 0 0 0 04350 INDIA  8

 3 21Pathankot Jeet Campus  4321 D181765 -18-18 0 0 04350 INDIA  2

 74 45Pathankot Main  4321 D181808  29 0 0 0 294350 INDIA  1
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 3 6Begowal Rihan  4321 D181860 -3-3 0 0 04350 INDIA  4

 20 0Hoshiarpur Pearl  4321 D183089  20-1 0 0 214350 INDIA  1

 25 0Banga Simran  4321 D183387  25-6 0 6 254350 INDIA  0

 26 0Batala Smart  4321 D185590  26 0 0 0 264350 INDIA  6

 23 0Garhshankar Star  4321 D186650  23 0 0 0 234350 INDIA  1

 21 0Phagwara Smart City  4321 D190599  21 0 0 0 214350 INDIA  3

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  92  3  851  3,875 4,134  497 -259 162
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 321 D

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoAMRITSAR CIVIL LINES 11-2025045818

Good StandingAMRITSAR CIVIL LINES 12-2025045818

Status QuoDASUYA GREATER 08-2025045820

CancelledDASUYA GREATER 09-2025045820

Status QuoJALANDHAR EAST 11-2025053841

CancelledJALANDHAR EAST 12-2025053841

Status QuoPHAGWARA SERVICE 11-2025055447

Good StandingPHAGWARA SERVICE 12-2025055447

Status QuoJALANDHAR GRACE 11-2025064935

Good StandingJALANDHAR GRACE 12-2025064935

Status QuoKAHNUWAN DIAMOND 11-2025101749

Good StandingKAHNUWAN DIAMOND 12-2025101749

Status QuoUDHANWAL GAURAV 11-2025104418

CancelledUDHANWAL GAURAV 12-2025104418

Status QuoPHAGWARA KINGS 11-2025106507

Good StandingPHAGWARA KINGS 12-2025106507

Status QuoJANDIALA GREATER 11-2025108858

Good StandingJANDIALA GREATER 12-2025108858
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Status QuoRAYYA BEAS KNIGHTS 11-2025108863

Good StandingRAYYA BEAS KNIGHTS 12-2025108863

Status QuoBEGOWAL PRINCE 11-2025117863

CancelledBEGOWAL PRINCE 12-2025117863

Status QuoBhogpur Vishwas 11-2025123216

CancelledBhogpur Vishwas 12-2025123216

Status QuoAmritsar Paras Bandgi 11-2025125984

CancelledAmritsar Paras Bandgi 12-2025125984

Status QuoJalandhar Kings 11-2025132284

CancelledJalandhar Kings 12-2025132284

Status QuoPhagwara City 11-2025140255

CancelledPhagwara City 12-2025140255

Status QuoJalandhar Fateh 11-2025141987

Good StandingJalandhar Fateh 12-2025141987

Status QuoAmritsar Fateh 11-2025142446

Good StandingAmritsar Fateh 12-2025142446

Status QuoBegowal Fateh 11-2025142623

Good StandingBegowal Fateh 12-2025142623

Status QuoBegowal Royal Bandgi Smile Active 10-2025149420

CancelledBegowal Royal Bandgi Smile Active 11-2025149420
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Status QuoBegowal Royal Bandgi Silver Active 11-2025149617

CancelledBegowal Royal Bandgi Silver Active 12-2025149617

Status QuoBatala Sangam Serve 11-2025151866

Good StandingBatala Sangam Serve 12-2025151866

Status QuoPathankot Armaan 11-2025156074

CancelledPathankot Armaan 12-2025156074

Status QuoJammu Rihan 11-2025172897

Good StandingJammu Rihan 12-2025172897

Status QuoPhagwara Smart Rihan 08-2025177832

CancelledPhagwara Smart Rihan 09-2025177832

Status QuoBhikhiwind Jot 10-2025178062

CancelledBhikhiwind Jot 11-2025178062

Status QuoBegowal Royal Bandgi Rihan 11-2025178161

CancelledBegowal Royal Bandgi Rihan 12-2025178161

Status QuoBhogpur Gurfateh 10-2025178604

CancelledBhogpur Gurfateh 11-2025178604

Status QuoPathankot Rihan Khosla 11-2025179842

CancelledPathankot Rihan Khosla 12-2025179842

Good StandingPathankot Rihan Campus 08-2025181405

Good StandingPathankot Onkar Campus 08-2025181646
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Good StandingPathankot Jeet Campus 08-2025181765

Good StandingPathankot Main 07-2025181808

Good StandingBegowal Rihan 07-2025181860

Newly CharteredHoshiarpur Pearl 07-2025183089

Good StandingHoshiarpur Pearl 10-2025183089

Newly CharteredBanga Simran 07-2025183387

Good StandingBanga Simran 10-2025183387

Newly CharteredBatala Smart 07-2025185590

Good StandingBatala Smart 10-2025185590

Newly CharteredGarhshankar Star 07-2025186650

Good StandingGarhshankar Star 10-2025186650

Newly CharteredPhagwara Smart City 10-2025190599

Good StandingPhagwara Smart City 01-2026190599
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